
 
 
 

DESKTOP COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
NOTICE OF AWARDS 

 

Buyer: Lori King 
Phone: 605-773-4276 
Fax: 605-773-4840 
Email: Lori.King@state.sd.us 

 

Date:  July 1, 2023 
Updated:  April 17, 2025 

 
1. Contract: This contract is for a period from July 1, 2023, through June 30, 2028, in accordance with 

NASPO ValuePoint and HP Inc. Master Agreement number 23011 and South Dakota Participating 
Addendum Contract 17790. 
 

2. Contractor Information: All delivery tickets, invoices and statements shall show the purchase order 
number, and brand or trade name, and State Item Number when applicable, as shown in the contract. 
Invoices must be submitted in duplicate to the State Agency ordering the merchandise. DO NOT 
SUBMIT STATEMENTS OR INVOICES TO THE OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT AS IT 
ONLY DELAYS PAYMENT. 

 

3. Purchasing Instructions: All purchases made by State Agencies, and Institutions, from this contract 
MUST be routed through the Office of Procurement Management or as directed by the Bureau of 
Administration. Please read the descriptions carefully, questions on specifications are to be directed to 
Shellie Patterson, shellie.patterson@state.sd.us or 605-773-4024. 

 
 
 
 

HP Reseller 
 

Riverside Technologies Inc. (RTI) 
748 N 109th Ct 
Omaha, NE 68154-1718 

 
  Main Contact: Maureen Thompson 

Email: mthompson@1rti.com 
Phone: 866-804-4388 x 1067 
Cell: 712-490-1558 

 
Vendor Number: 12163031 
Contract 17790 

 
 

523 East Capitol, Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
605.773.3405 / boa.sd.gov 

mailto:shellie.patterson@state.sd.us
mailto:mthompson@1rti.com


SKU Supplier 
Name 

Description UOM Cost 

B11MXUP RTI Computer Tower, Z2 G9, High End: 
Windows 11 Pro, Intel i7- 12700 (2.1 GHz), Nvidia 
T400 4GB Graphics, 4  Mini DP to DP Adapters, 
64GB DDR5-4800 RAM, 1 TB PCIe NVMe m.2 SSD 
Hard Drive, DVD- R/W, Intel GB LAN, Intel WiFi with 
Bluetooth 5.3,  HP  USB Keyboard,  HP USB Mouse, 
Logitech S- 150 Speakers, HP 5/5/5 Warranty. 

EA 1549.00 
    
    
    
    
    
    
A3PA8UP RTI Computer Mini Desktop, 800 G9, Low-End:   

Windows 11  Pro, Intel i5- 12500T (2.0 GHz), Intel 
Integrated UHD 730 Graphics, 32GB DDR5-4800 
RAM, 1 TB PCIe NVMe m.2 SSD Hard Drive, Intel GB 
LAN, Intel Wireless LAN, HP  USB Keyboard, HP USB 
Mouse, Logitech S- 150 Speakers, HP 5/5/5 Warranty. 

EA 1013.00 
    
    
    
    
    

169L0AA RTI Monitor, LED 24” with Integrated Webcam,   
E24mv: Integrated Webcam, Input Signal – Three 
Connectors (1 DisplayPort, 1 HDMI, 1 VGA), 3 Year 
Parts, 3 Year Labor Limited Warranty, DisplayPort 
and HDMI Cables Included. 

EA 299.00 

8J4D8AA RTI Monitor, LED 27”, Series 7 Pro 727PQ: 
Input Signal – Two Connectors (1 Displayport, 1 
HDMI), 3 Year Parts, 3 Year Labor Limited Warranty, 
DisplayPort Cable and HDMI Cable Included 

EA 469.00 

21Y56AA RTI Monitor, LED 34” Curved, P34HC G4: 
Input Signal – Two Connectors (1 HDMI, 1 
DisplayPort), 3 Year Parts, 3 Year Labor Limited 
Warranty, DisplayPort and HDMI Cable Included. 

EA 529.00 

8Y2R2AA RTI Monitor, LED 40” 5K Curved Docking, Series 7 
Pro: Integrated Webcam, 1 CAT5 Network 
Connection, 2 Thunderbolt USB-C Prots, 4 USB 3.0 
Ports, Input Signal – Two Connectors, (1 HDI, 1 
DisplayPort), 3 Year Parts, 3 Year Labor Limited 
Warranty, DisplayPort and HDMI Cables Included 

EA 1549.00 

6N4C1AA RTI Monitor, LED 45” Curved Docking, E45C G5: 
1 CAT5 Network Connection, 2 Thunderbolt USB-C 
Ports, 4 USB 3.0 Ports, Input Signal – Two Connectors 
(1 HDMI, 1 DisplayPort), 3 Year Parts, 3 Year Labor 
Limited Warranty, DisplayPort and HDMI Cables 
Included 

EA 1099.00 
 

U0J13E RTI 5-Year Extended Warranty:  
For E24MV and Series 7 Pro 727PQ Monitors, 
Extends Manufacturer Warranty From 3 To 5 Years. 
Warranty Upgrade Option available at time of order 
when selecting monitor. 

EA 44.00 
 

U0J15E RTI 5-Year Extended Warranty: 
For P34HC G4, Series 7 Pro 40”, and E45C G5 
monitor, Extends Manufacturer Warranty From 3 To 
5 Years, Upgrade option only available at the time of 
monitor purchase. 

EA 99.00 

980000028 RTI Logitech S-150 Speakers:   
For Existing System or Portable Docking Station 
Use 

EA 15.00 

VN567AA RTI HP Displayport Cable Kit: 
for HP Monitors. 

EA 15.00 

     
 


	DESKTOP COMPUTER SYSTEMS NOTICE OF AWARDS

